Control Box
MD7C
Features
◆ MD7C is specially designed for medical and home care applications. With its compact
design, it can be attached to MD7 actuator as an integrated set.
◆ Main applications：homecare, medical
◆ Input voltage：100 / 120 / 230V AC
◆ Output voltage：24V DC

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-017-150302A
Ordering Key
MD7C—□□□—□□—□—□—□□
Input Voltage
100：100V AC
120：120V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handsets
1：1 handset
Number of Motors
1：1 actuator
2：2 actuators
3：3 actuators
4：4 actuators
Option
X5：IPX5